



Before: Mrs. Shonali K. Dighe,  
Master and Assistant Prothonotary  
-Judicial.

**Date: 7th September, 2015.**

**CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION : (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-**

**2] EXA/657/2011  
VR/GE/127/2008**

**with  
CHS/1076/2012  
EXA/657/2011  
ARB-LOT-VR-GE  
12 OF 2007**

**with  
CHS/939/2015  
EXA/657/2011  
ARBN CASE NO.  
LOT -VR-GE/127/  
2008**

- ) Ms. Sonali Ghanekar, Advocate I/b. Mr.  
) Ashish Aggarwal, Advocate for  
) Applicant/Claimants.  
)  
) P.C. To-day's Meeting is fixed for reconstruction of  
) **Execution Application No. 657 of 2011** pursuant  
) to the Orders dated 01/07/2015, 21/08/2015 and  
) 28/08/2015 passed by this Hon'ble Court and in  
) pursuance of the directions given by the  
) Prothonotary and Senior Manster, I have been  
) appointed as an Officer in terms of guidelines  
) issued in Office Circular dated 9<sup>th</sup> August 1995, as  
) the Original Record and Proceedings of above  
) mentioned Execution Application is not traceable.  
)  
) Ms. Ghanekar, the learned Advocate appearing  
) for Claimant seeks one week's time as she has to  
) take proper instructions from her clients.  
)  
) At the request of the learned Advocate for  
) Claimant, matter stands over to **15/09/2015**.  
)

**07/09/2015**

**Master and Asstt.Prothonotary  
(Judicial)**



2026:BHC-OS:9702