



Before: Mrs. Shonali K. Dighe,
Master and Assistant Prothonotary
-Judicial.

Date: 14th September, 2015.

CALLED OUT FOR DIRECTION : (ORIGINAL SIDE MATTERS) :-

**903] EXA/657/2011
VR/GE/127/2008**

) Mr. P.M. Bhansali Advocate for Applicant
) /Intervenor in Chamber Summons
) No.1076 of 2015.
)

**with
CHS/1076/2012
EXA/657/2011
ARB-LOT-VR-GE
12 OF 2007**

) P.C. The above Execution Application is wrongly
) shown on to-day's Board, as already the matter is
) adjourned to 15/09/2015 or submitting true copies
) of the4 Execution Application alongwith Chamber
) Summons therein.
)

**with
CHS/939/2015
EXA/657/2011
ARBN CASE NO.
LOT -VR-GE/127/
2008**

) The Advocate for Applicant in Chamber
) Summons No. 1076 of 2012 states that he will
) submit True copies of Chamber Summons before
) the next adjourned date.
)

) **Hence, the matter is adjourned 15th
) September 2015.**
)
)
)
)

14/09/2015

**Master and Asstt.Prothonotary
(Judicial)**



2026:BHC-OS:9702